(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (202,756,974) 78,213,503 (202,756,974) 78,213,503
(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 198,805,583 (76,689,254) 198,805,583 (76,689,254)
(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 601,564 (232,053) 558,763 (215,543)
(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 280,801 (108,319) 261,765 (100,976)
(1) INTEREST ON TAX DEFICIENCY F 574,356 (221,558) 535,420 (206,538)
(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (152,650) 58,885 (142,302) 54,893
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 116,931 (45,106) 109,004 (42,048)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 9,329,949 9,329,949
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,709,823 (659,564) 1,593,914 (614,852)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F (11,650,954) (11,650,954)

Total (114,319,236) 41,777,640 (116,309,976) 42,545,568

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
July 2014

Schedule 4
Page 1 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,840,630,326 4,460,225,732 (1,067,649,437) 843,784,774 4,236,361,068 47.85% 9.50% 4.55% 10.50% 5.02% 11.50% 5.50%
Long Term Debt 4,739,033,388 4,366,612,866 (1,045,241,216) 3,321,371,650 37.52% 5.18% 1.94% 5.18% 1.94% 5.18% 1.94%
Short Term Debt * (43,096,972) (39,710,164) 9,505,468 119,155,533 88,950,837 1.00% 1.22% 0.01% 1.22% 0.01% 1.22% 0.01%
Customer Deposits

Active 211,607,364 211,607,364 (50,652,702) 160,954,663 1.82% 2.25% 0.04% 2.25% 0.04% 2.25% 0.04%
Inactive 1,587,079 1,587,079 (379,901) 1,207,178 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  1,627,869 1,499,942 (359,043) 1,140,899 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,697,573,834 1,564,168,710 (374,416,889) 6,203,914 1,195,955,735 13.51%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (217,849,580) (200,729,706) 48,048,904 (152,680,802) -1.72%

Total 11,231,113,308 10,365,261,823 (2,481,144,816) 969,144,220 8,853,261,228 100.00%  6.54%  7.02%  7.50%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
July 2014

Schedule 4
Page 2 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,995,462,770 4,531,485,497 (918,593,692) 824,368,529 4,437,260,333 47.08% 9.50% 4.47% 10.50% 4.94% 11.50% 5.41%
Long Term Debt 4,879,435,424 4,426,234,740 (897,257,934) 3,528,976,806 37.44% 5.04% 1.89% 5.04% 1.89% 5.04% 1.89%
Short Term Debt * (145,002,524) (131,534,727) 26,663,877 221,061,085 116,190,234 1.23% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 212,809,276 212,809,276 (43,139,332) 169,669,944 1.80% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04%
Inactive 1,331,885 1,331,885 (269,991) 1,061,894 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  970,096 879,993 (178,387) 701,607 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,810,112,926 1,641,990,112 (332,853,710) 17,863,682 1,327,000,084 14.08%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,332,683) (194,425,519) 39,412,695 (155,012,824) -1.64%

Total 11,540,787,170 10,488,771,256 (2,126,216,474) 1,063,293,296 9,425,848,078 100.00%  6.41%  6.88%  7.35%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
July 2014

Schedule 4
Page 3 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,840,630,326 4,460,225,732 (1,067,649,437) 843,784,774 4,236,361,068 47.85% 9.50% 4.55% 10.50% 5.02% 11.50% 5.50%
Long Term Debt 4,739,033,388 4,366,612,866 (1,045,241,216) 3,321,371,650 37.52% 5.18% 1.94% 5.18% 1.94% 5.18% 1.94%
Short Term Debt * (43,096,972) (39,710,164) 9,505,468 119,155,533 88,950,837 1.00% 1.22% 0.01% 1.22% 0.01% 1.22% 0.01%
Customer Deposits

Active 211,607,364 211,607,364 (50,652,702) 160,954,663 1.82% 2.25% 0.04% 2.25% 0.04% 2.25% 0.04%
Inactive 1,587,079 1,587,079 (379,901) 1,207,178 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  1,627,869 1,499,942 (359,043) 1,140,899 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,697,573,834 1,564,168,710 (374,416,889) 6,203,914 1,195,955,735 13.51%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (217,849,580) (200,729,706) 48,048,904 (152,680,802) -1.72%

Total 11,231,113,308 10,365,261,823 (2,481,144,816) 969,144,220 8,853,261,228 100.00%  6.54%  7.02%  7.50%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
July 2014

Schedule 4
Page 4 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,995,462,770 4,531,485,497 (918,593,692) 824,368,529 4,437,260,333 47.08% 9.50% 4.47% 10.50% 4.94% 11.50% 5.41%
Long Term Debt 4,879,435,424 4,426,234,740 (897,257,934) 3,528,976,806 37.44% 5.04% 1.89% 5.04% 1.89% 5.04% 1.89%
Short Term Debt * (145,002,524) (131,534,727) 26,663,877 221,061,085 116,190,234 1.23% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 212,809,276 212,809,276 (43,139,332) 169,669,944 1.80% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04%
Inactive 1,331,885 1,331,885 (269,991) 1,061,894 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  970,096 879,993 (178,387) 701,607 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,810,112,926 1,641,990,112 (332,853,710) 17,863,682 1,327,000,084 14.08%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,332,683) (194,425,519) 39,412,695 (155,012,824) -1.64%

Total 11,540,787,170 10,488,771,256 (2,126,216,474) 1,063,293,296 9,425,848,078 100.00%  6.41%  6.88%  7.35%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
JULY 2014

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 723,939,963$   NET INCOME 520,531,955$
AFUDC - DEBT 3,344,716$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (225,000,000)
INCOME TAXES 337,579,696$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (4,816,297)

TOTAL 1,064,864,375$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 463,225,492
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 419,991,038
(before deducting AFUDC-Debt & CR3 reg